
Route:2105 BUS 158

Bus:158

Anchor Name:CLOONAN MS

6:38 am 695 LONG RIDGE ROADCS 158

6:39 am LONG RIDGE RD @ LOUGHRAN AVECS 158

6:40 am 881 Long Ridge RoadCS 158

6:41 am LONG RIDGE RD @ MALTBIE AVECS 158

6:43 am CEDAR HEIGHTS RD @ RAPIDS RDCS 158

6:45 am CLAY HILL RD @ ARCHER LNCS 158

6:49 am Webbs Hill RD @DOGWOOD LANE NCS 158

6:52 am CHESTNUT HILL RD @ JORDAN LNCS 158

6:56 am LONG RIDGE RD @ MIDROCKS DR SOUTHBOUNDCS 158

6:57 am NORTHWOOD LN @ ROCKRIDGE LNCS 158

7:10 am CLOONAN MSCS 158



Route:2105P BUS 158

Bus:158

Anchor Name:CLOONAN MS

2:05 pm CLOONAN MSCS 158

2:14 pm 695 LONG RIDGE ROADCS 158

2:15 pm LONG RIDGE RD @ LOUGHRAN AVECS 158

2:16 pm 881 Long Ridge RoadCS 158

2:16 pm LONG RIDGE RD @ MALTBIE AVECS 158

2:17 pm WIRE MILL RD @ HUNTING LNCS 158

2:18 pm CEDAR HEIGHTS RD @ RAPIDS RDCS 158

2:19 pm CLAY HILL RD @ ARCHER LNCS 158

2:23 pm Webbs Hill RD @DOGWOOD LANE NCS 158

2:26 pm CHESTNUT HILL RD @ JORDAN LNCS 158

2:30 pm LONG RIDGE RD @ MIDROCKS DR SOUTHBOUNDCS 158

2:31 pm NORTHWOOD LN @ ROCKRIDGE LNCS 158


